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Plats Namn Klubb StartNr Tid
1 Cecilia Kleist IK Akele 269 41:28:00
2 Ellinor Sterner OK Njudung 228 43:38:00
3 Anna Backman IFK Lidingo sok 430 45:36:00
4 Carola Noren Landsbro 251 49:10:00
5 Hanna Johansson Vetlanda 232 49:22:00
6 Henrietta Thoren Linkopings Loparklubb 263 49:29:00
7 Emma Wixe Jonkoping 262 50:02:00
8 Maria Kromnow IK NocOut.se 417 50:58:00
9 Charlotte Dufva SKL:s IF 225 51:09:00
10 Maria Axelsson Tranas 463 51:21:00
11 Ninni Halldin FunRun 279 51:50:00
12 Hanna Lundqvist IK Sisu Nassjo 276 52:36:00
13 Karin Backteman IK Akele 270 52:44:00
14  Josefin Dahlsten IFK Osterbymo 271 52:49:00
15 Maria Johannesson Ingarps LK 384 52:53:00
16 Erika Kjellberg Vetlanda 229 53:11:00
17 Helena Kilander Kilander runners 241 54:19:00
18 Anna Zetterstedt A-Laget 244 54:36:00
19 Susanne Enell Barhalls BK 459 55:19:00
20 Frida Andersson IFK Osterbymo 277 55:22:00
21 Annkin Dittmer Tranas 266 55:41:00
22 Anna Melin A-Laget 245 55:42:00
23 Hanna Gunnarsson IFK Osterbymo 284 55:43:00
24 Christina Bovin IK NocOut.se 446 55:46:00
25 Stefanie Andersson Hagaby GOIF 334 55:48:00
26 Emma Karlsson Eksjo Sodra IK 252 55:52:00
27 Emma Gustavsson Taby 235 56:09:00
28 Cecilia Johansson IF Thor Uppsala 341 56:25:00
29 Ellen Jonsson Vimmerby 223 56:30:00
30 Johanna Wixe Jonkoping 261 56:42:00
31 Louise Jonsson Tranas 456 56:57:00
32 Lena Hjorth Gustafsson Aneby sok 420 57:08:00
33 Amanda Lindholm Vireda 370 57:09:00
34 Sol-Britt Osterlund Taby 234 57:20:00
35 Maritha Henriksson Jonkopings OK 470 57:29:00
36 Ulrika Ribbholm Landsbro IF Skidor 426 57:34:00
37 Karin Rulander Linkdping 272 57:39:00
38 Louise Hultberg Olmstad IS 237 57:56:00
39 Malin Sjoblom Gislaved 475 58:05:00
40  Annakarin Ldgermo Hovslatts IK 254 58:16:00
41 Camilla Johansson Ingatorps IF 255 58:24:00
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Anna Fredin
Hanna Karlsson
Pernilla Malmstrom
Susanna Djurstedt
Jeanette Gullbrandson
Stina Skillermark
Matilda Fransson
Monica Henriksson
Kristina Jennerstrand
R-M Hjalmarsson
Anneli Edin
Agneta Kjellgren
Anette Olsson

Ida Holm

Anna Martensson
Lilian Brorsson
Emma Celinder
Sarah Frithiof
Susanne Ekvall
Lina Skold

Anna Stréomhag
Susanne Argus

Asa Andersson
Marita Sand
Veronica Arvidsson
Lena Svanberg
Eva-Marie Svensson
Hedvig Andersson
Helen Andersson
Ebba Dyreklev
Mellica Nilsson
Sofia Axelsson

Gun Henriksson
Annika Alenfelt
Amelie Svensson
Ann Samuelsson
Lena Pettersson
Malin Krig

Carina Eek

Marie Ivarsson
Kerstin Eckerberg

Tranas

Asby

Sya SK

Eksjo SOK

IFK Osterbymo

RIF

Vetlanda

Eksjo SOK

OK Njudung

OK Njudung
A-Laget

A-Laget

Eksjo SOK

Dg

Rydsnas IF

Hogby IF

Aneby

Dg

Tranas

Dg

Misterhult AIS
Tranas/ Team Argus
Fun Run Ljungsbro
SOK Aneby
A-Laget

Solleftea
Hoglandets Triathlon
Linkoping

Tranas

IFK Osterbymo
Linkoping
Eksjé SOK
Ydre

Nassjo
Vastrums IF
Tranas
Osterbymo
Ydre
KindaYdreSparbank/OK-64
Tranas

274
238
259
233
242
353
260
391
404
433
243
247
265
249
240
256
400
248
462
250
258
350
442
264
246
444
268
424
423
439
222
239
387
432
224
257
438
226
303
305
230

58:46:00
58:52:00
59:13:00
59:16:00
59:19:00
59:20:00
1:00:25
1:01:36
1:01:55
1:.02:31
1:02:45
1:03:06
1:03:11
1:.03:14
1:03:19
1:03:19
1:03:32
1:03:50
1:04:07
1.04:07
1:04:07
1:04:20
1:04:22
1.04:27
1:05:39
1:06:02
1:06:39
1.06:41
1:07:36
1:08:17
1:08:29
1:08:42
1:10:41
1:10:42
1:12:11
1:14:08
1:14:12
1:31:42
1:38:58
1:38:58
1:41:31



